V2024.1

2025 Provincial Championships L4-7

Level 6 2015

Num Name
0621 Ross, Reilly

Level 6 2014

Num Name

0608 Tolentino Cruz, Sarina
0619 Kolach, Chloe
0616 Ludwick, Sophie

0617 Manansala, Audrey Ysabella

0606 Penner, Jubilee

0618 Bonda, Paola

0624 Tarquini, Maria Ignacia
0626 Mayo, Adella

0623 Lozada, Lily

0627 Haas, Dylan

0622 Sammut, Quinn

Level 6 2013

Num Name

0611 Valyayeva, Mariya
0601 Young, Zalika
0603 Azore, Miya

0612 Liwanag, Jaeden
0602 Azore, Kenzie
0609 Whitlaw, Charlotte
0607 Munn, Carys

0615 Hernando, Lizzy
0604 Farrell, Emma
0613 Colburn, Kacey
0628 Simcoe, Lindy

May 4, 2025

Club/Team

Spartans

Club/Team

Springers
Spartans
Spartans
Spartans

Wpg Gym Ctr

Spartans
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Springers
Panthers
Panthers

Kips
Panthers

Springers

Springers
Spartans

Wpg Gym Ctr

Tamarack

Prair. Reign

10:07:58 AM

Vault
Score Place
8.800 1001

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.0
8.72510.04
8.750 1003
8.500 10.06T
8.800 1002
8.3501008
8.500 10.06T
7.85010.010
8.15010.09
7.500 10011
8.550 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
9.10010.03
9.05010.05
9.30010.02
8.900 10.07T
9.000 10.06
9.07510.04
8.900 1007T
8.450 10010
8.750 1009
8.300 10011

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.0 1

Ubars
Score Place
9.05010.0 1
8.650 952
8.200 955
8.4751003
8.300 1004
8.000 1006
7.500 9511
7.600 9510
7.700 959
7.900 957
7.825 998

Ubars
Score Place
8.700 959
9.47510.0 ]
8.775 957
8.800 1006
9.20010.03T
9.20010.03T
8.8751005
8.750 958
9.32510.02
7.950 9511
8.22510010

Beam
Score Place
9.700 10.0 |

Beam
Score Place
9.2251005
9.40010.03
9.47510.0
9.42510.02
9.32510.04
8.85010.06
8.400 1008
8.300 999
7.750 9410
8.45010.07
7.200 9311

Beam
Score Place
9.50010.02
8.800 1008
9.600 10.0 |
9.3751003
9.300 10.04
8.850 10.06T
8.750 1009
8.850 10.06T
8.300 100 10T
9.15010.05
8.300 %410T

Session 06 - May 04, 2025

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.0 |

Floor
Score Place
9.31610.02
9.200 10.04
9.35010.0
9.21610.03
9.116 1005
9.000 10.09
9.066 10.07
9.100 10.06
9.050 10.08
8.75010.010
8.48310.01]

Floor
Score Place
9.53310.0]
9.35010.03
9.21610.05T
9.166 10.08
9.21610.05T
9.366 10.02
9.21610.05T
9.11610.09
9.25010.04
8.700 10011
8.88310.010

All-Around
Score Place
36.950 1
All-Around
Score Place
36.741 1
35.975 2
35.775 3
35616 4
35.541 5
34.200 6
33.466 7
32.850 8
32,650 9
32.600 10
32.058 11
All-Around
Score Place
37.133 1
36.725 2
36.641 3T
36.641 3T
36.616 5
36.416 6
35916 7
35.616 8
35.325 9
34.550 10
33.708 11
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